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Specifications

 

Power Frequency

Capacity (CFM)

Continuous Operating Vacuum (in. Hg)

Ultimate Vacuum (in. Hg)

Piping Connection Size (NPT)

Output Power (HP/RPM)

Rated Voltage

Weight

Operating Noise Level

50 Hz

80

25.1

26.6

1 1/2”

5 HP/2900 RPM

200V/400V

320 lb.

75 dB

60 Hz

100

25.1

26.6

1 1/2”

5 HP/3500 RPM

208-230V/480V

320 lb.

78 dB
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Lubrication port:

(Oil cap)
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Eye bolts
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